
EGLL Spring 2026 Game Schedule

Jimmy Moore Park

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 2-Mar-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Tigers Dustin Myres Cubs Ryan Hagy

Monday 9-Mar-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Cubs Ryan Hagy Athletics Sean Sullivan

Monday 16-Mar-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Athletics Sean Sullivan Pirates James Seliga

Wednesday 18-Mar-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Athletics Sean Sullivan Marlins Jamie Lanford

Thursday 19-Mar-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Tigers Dustin Myres Phillies Brittney Langley

Monday 30-Mar-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Marlins Jamie Lanford Tigers Dustin Myres

Monday 6-Apr-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Marlins Jamie Lanford Athletics Sean Sullivan

Monday 13-Apr-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Tigers Dustin Myres Pirates James Seliga

Monday 20-Apr-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Tigers Dustin Myres Phillies Brittney Langley

Monday 27-Apr-2026 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB Pirates James Seliga Athletics Sean Sullivan

Visitor Home
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